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Week 1
     

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:00 p All or Nothing Acquired Brett Favre NYJ QB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:00 p All or Nothing Acquired Chester Taylor MIN RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:00 p All or Nothing Acquired Mike Peterson JAC LB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:00 p All or Nothing Acquired Drew Brees NOR QB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:00 p All or Nothing Acquired Laveranues Coles NYJ WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:00 p All or Nothing Acquired Derrick Mason BAL WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:00 p All or Nothing Acquired Matt Forte CHI RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:00 p All or Nothing Acquired Joe Flacco BAL QB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:00 p All or Nothing Acquired Matt Prater DEN K Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:00 p All or Nothing Acquired David Harris NYJ LB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:00 p All or Nothing Acquired Leon Hall CIN DB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:00 p All or Nothing Acquired LenDale White TEN RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:00 p All or Nothing Acquired Marcedes Lewis JAC TE Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:00 p All or Nothing Acquired Vince Young TEN QB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:00 p All or Nothing Acquired Frank Gore SFO RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:00 p All or Nothing Acquired Antrel Rolle ARI DB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:00 p All or Nothing Acquired Bernard Berrian MIN WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:00 p All or Nothing Acquired Nate Kaeding SDG K Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:00 p All or Nothing Acquired Lee Evans BUF WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:00 p All or Nothing Acquired Gary Brackett IND LB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:00 p All or Nothing Acquired Angelo Crowell BUF LB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:00 p All or Nothing Acquired Jason Witten DAL TE Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:00 p All or Nothing Acquired Anquan Boldin ARI WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:00 p All or Nothing Acquired Charles Tillman CHI DB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:02 p Silver Spaceboy Acquired David Akers PHI K Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:02 p Silver Spaceboy Acquired Morten Andersen ATL K Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:02 p Silver Spaceboy Acquired Sam Aiken NWE WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:02 p Silver Spaceboy Acquired Donnie Abraham NYJ DB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:02 p Silver Spaceboy Acquired Stephen Alexander DEN TE Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:02 p Silver Spaceboy Acquired Erik Ainge NYJ QB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:02 p Silver Spaceboy Acquired James Adkisson OAK TE Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:02 p Silver Spaceboy Acquired Joseph Addai IND RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:02 p Silver Spaceboy Acquired Hamza Abdullah CLE DB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:02 p Silver Spaceboy Acquired Derek Anderson CLE QB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  5:55 p All or Nothing Released Erik Ainge NYJ QB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  5:55 p All or Nothing Released Derek Anderson CLE QB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  5:55 p All or Nothing Released Hamza Abdullah CLE DB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  5:55 p All or Nothing Released Donnie Abraham NYJ DB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  5:55 p All or Nothing Released Morten Andersen ATL K Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  5:55 p All or Nothing Released James Adkisson OAK TE Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  5:55 p All or Nothing Released Stephen Alexander DEN TE Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  5:55 p All or Nothing Released Sam Aiken NWE WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  5:55 p All or Nothing Released Joseph Addai IND RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  5:55 p All or Nothing Acquired Bobby Engram SEA WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  5:55 p All or Nothing Acquired Joey Galloway TAM WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  5:55 p All or Nothing Acquired DeAngelo Hall WAS DB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  5:55 p All or Nothing Acquired Kellen Winslow TAM TE Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  5:55 p All or Nothing Acquired Ike Taylor PIT DB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  5:55 p All or Nothing Acquired Kevin Curtis PHI WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  5:55 p All or Nothing Acquired Willis McGahee BAL RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  5:55 p All or Nothing Acquired Carson Palmer CIN QB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  5:55 p All or Nothing Acquired James Harrison PIT LB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  5:55 p All or Nothing Acquired Charles Woodson GNB DB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  5:55 p All or Nothing Acquired Brian Urlacher CHI LB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  5:55 p All or Nothing Acquired Nate Clements SFO DB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  5:55 p All or Nothing Acquired Chad Pennington MIA QB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  5:55 p All or Nothing Acquired Donald Driver GNB WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  5:55 p All or Nothing Acquired Nick Folk DAL K Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  5:55 p All or Nothing Acquired Trent Edwards BUF QB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  5:55 p All or Nothing Acquired Brian Leonard STL RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  5:55 p All or Nothing Acquired Greg Olsen CHI TE Commissioner
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Fri., Sep 5 2008  5:55 p All or Nothing Acquired Patrick Willis SFO LB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  5:55 p All or Nothing Acquired Thomas Howard OAK LB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  5:55 p All or Nothing Acquired Matt Jones JAC WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  5:55 p All or Nothing Acquired Julius Jones SEA RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  5:55 p All or Nothing Acquired Steven Jackson STL RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:03 p Hitmen Acquired Kenny Watson CIN RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:03 p Hitmen Acquired Deuce McAllister NOR RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:03 p Hitmen Acquired Neil Rackers ARI K Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:03 p Hitmen Acquired Jerry Porter JAC WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:03 p Hitmen Acquired Marques Colston NOR WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:03 p Hitmen Acquired Jerious Norwood ATL RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:03 p Hitmen Acquired Anthony Fasano MIA TE Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:03 p Hitmen Acquired Roman Harper NOR DB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:03 p Hitmen Acquired Mario Williams HOU DL Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:03 p Hitmen Acquired Robbie Gould CHI K Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:03 p Hitmen Acquired Justin Tuck NYG DL Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:03 p Hitmen Acquired Vincent Jackson SDG WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:03 p Hitmen Acquired Heath Miller PIT TE Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:03 p Hitmen Acquired Jared Allen MIN DL Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:03 p Hitmen Acquired Bob Sanders IND DB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:03 p Hitmen Acquired Ben Roethlisberger PIT QB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:03 p Hitmen Acquired Philip Rivers SDG QB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:03 p Hitmen Acquired Earnest Graham TAM RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:03 p Hitmen Acquired Andre Johnson HOU WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:03 p Hitmen Acquired Jabar Gaffney DEN WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:03 p Hitmen Acquired Zach Thomas DAL LB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:03 p Hitmen Acquired LaDainian Tomlinson SDG RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:03 p Hitmen Acquired Chris Henry TEN RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:03 p Hitmen Acquired Laron Landry WAS DB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:09 p The Dirty Dozen Acquired Matt Stover BAL K Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:09 p The Dirty Dozen Acquired Matt Leinart ARI QB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:09 p The Dirty Dozen Acquired Rob Bironas TEN K Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:09 p The Dirty Dozen Acquired Barrett Ruud TAM LB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:09 p The Dirty Dozen Acquired Willie Parker PIT RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:09 p The Dirty Dozen Acquired Roy Williams DAL WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:09 p The Dirty Dozen Acquired L.J. Smith PHI TE Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:09 p The Dirty Dozen Acquired Maurice Morris DET RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:09 p The Dirty Dozen Acquired Brian Westbrook PHI RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:09 p The Dirty Dozen Acquired Brian Dawkins DEN DB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:09 p The Dirty Dozen Acquired Antoine Winfield MIN DB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:09 p The Dirty Dozen Acquired T.J. Houshmandzadeh CIN WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:09 p The Dirty Dozen Acquired Santana Moss WAS WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:09 p The Dirty Dozen Acquired Todd Heap BAL TE Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:09 p The Dirty Dozen Acquired Jamal Lewis CLE RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:09 p The Dirty Dozen Acquired Kurt Warner ARI QB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:09 p The Dirty Dozen Acquired Kevin Smith DET RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:09 p The Dirty Dozen Acquired Chris Johnson TEN RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:09 p The Dirty Dozen Acquired Jerod Mayo NWE LB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:09 p The Dirty Dozen Acquired Stewart Bradley PHI LB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:09 p The Dirty Dozen Acquired Dwayne Bowe KAN WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:09 p The Dirty Dozen Acquired Brodie Croyle KAN QB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:09 p The Dirty Dozen Acquired Bernard Pollard KAN DB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:18 p Team Sandmen Acquired Adam Jones DAL DB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:18 p Team Sandmen Acquired Jerricho Cotchery NYJ WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:18 p Team Sandmen Acquired Karlos Dansby ARI LB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:18 p Team Sandmen Acquired Benjamin Watson NWE TE Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:18 p Team Sandmen Acquired Donald Lee GNB TE Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:18 p Team Sandmen Acquired Troy Polamalu PIT DB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:18 p Team Sandmen Acquired Jeremy Shockey NOR TE Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:18 p Team Sandmen Acquired Mike Brown CHI DB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:18 p Team Sandmen Acquired Ray Lewis BAL LB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:18 p Team Sandmen Acquired Steve Smith CAR WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:18 p Team Sandmen Acquired Drew Bennett STL WR Commissioner
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Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:18 p Team Sandmen Acquired Tom Brady NWE QB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:18 p Team Sandmen Acquired Phil Dawson CLE K Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:18 p Team Sandmen Acquired Fred Taylor NWE RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:18 p Team Sandmen Acquired Amani Toomer NYG WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:18 p Team Sandmen Acquired Brandon Jackson GNB RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:18 p Team Sandmen Acquired Ted Ginn Jr. MIA WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:18 p Team Sandmen Acquired Dawan Landry BAL DB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:18 p Team Sandmen Acquired Stephen Gostkowski NWE K Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:18 p Team Sandmen Acquired DeMeco Ryans HOU LB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:18 p Team Sandmen Acquired Ryan Grant GNB RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:18 p Team Sandmen Acquired Matt Cassel KAN QB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:18 p Team Sandmen Acquired Michael Boley NYG LB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:18 p Team Sandmen Acquired Jason Campbell WAS QB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:06 p BrainTrust Acquired Thomas Jones NYJ RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:06 p BrainTrust Acquired Jeff Garcia TAM QB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:06 p BrainTrust Acquired Ryan Longwell MIN K Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:06 p BrainTrust Acquired Muhsin Muhammad CAR WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:06 p BrainTrust Acquired Aaron Rodgers GNB QB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:06 p BrainTrust Acquired Josh Scobee JAC K Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:06 p BrainTrust Acquired Larry Fitzgerald ARI WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:06 p BrainTrust Acquired Eli Manning NYG QB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:06 p BrainTrust Acquired Leigh Bodden DET DB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:06 p BrainTrust Acquired Terrence McGee BUF DB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:06 p BrainTrust Acquired Nate Burleson SEA WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:06 p BrainTrust Acquired Dallas Clark IND TE Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:06 p BrainTrust Acquired Calvin Pace NYJ LB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:06 p BrainTrust Acquired Bryant Johnson SFO WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:06 p BrainTrust Acquired Randy McMichael STL TE Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:06 p BrainTrust Acquired Michael Lewis SFO DB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:06 p BrainTrust Acquired David Thornton TEN LB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:06 p BrainTrust Acquired London Fletcher WAS LB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:06 p BrainTrust Acquired Tim Hightower ARI RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:06 p BrainTrust Acquired Matt Ryan ATL QB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:06 p BrainTrust Acquired Adrian Peterson MIN RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:06 p BrainTrust Acquired Andre Hall DEN RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:06 p BrainTrust Acquired Brandon Marshall DEN WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:06 p BrainTrust Acquired Reggie Brown PHI WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:11 p Angry Dragons Acquired Morlon Greenwood HOU LB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:11 p Angry Dragons Acquired Dominic Rhodes IND RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:11 p Angry Dragons Acquired Chris Chambers SDG WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:11 p Angry Dragons Acquired Edgerrin James ARI RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:11 p Angry Dragons Acquired Marvin Harrison IND WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:11 p Angry Dragons Acquired John Carney NYG K Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:11 p Angry Dragons Acquired Leonard Pope ARI TE Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:11 p Angry Dragons Acquired Joseph Addai IND RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:11 p Angry Dragons Acquired Vernon Davis SFO TE Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:11 p Angry Dragons Acquired Reggie Bush NOR RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:11 p Angry Dragons Acquired Derek Anderson CLE QB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:11 p Angry Dragons Acquired Kerry Rhodes NYJ DB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:11 p Angry Dragons Acquired Braylon Edwards CLE WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:11 p Angry Dragons Acquired D.J. Hackett CAR WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:11 p Angry Dragons Acquired D.J. Williams DEN LB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:11 p Angry Dragons Acquired Nick Barnett GNB LB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:11 p Angry Dragons Acquired Bart Scott NYJ LB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:11 p Angry Dragons Acquired Paris Lenon DET LB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:11 p Angry Dragons Acquired Eddie Royal DEN WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:11 p Angry Dragons Acquired James Hardy BUF WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:11 p Angry Dragons Acquired Atari Bigby GNB DB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:11 p Angry Dragons Acquired Mason Crosby GNB K Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:11 p Angry Dragons Acquired Darrelle Revis NYJ DB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:11 p Angry Dragons Acquired JaMarcus Russell OAK QB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:15 p Frankie's Seals Acquired Isaac Bruce SFO WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:15 p Frankie's Seals Acquired J.T. O'Sullivan SFO QB Commissioner
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Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:15 p Frankie's Seals Acquired Matt Schaub HOU QB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:15 p Frankie's Seals Acquired Kevin Walter HOU WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:15 p Frankie's Seals Acquired Lance Briggs CHI LB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:15 p Frankie's Seals Acquired Marcus Trufant SEA DB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:15 p Frankie's Seals Acquired Clinton Portis WAS RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:15 p Frankie's Seals Acquired Will Witherspoon STL LB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:15 p Frankie's Seals Acquired Javon Walker OAK WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:15 p Frankie's Seals Acquired Santonio Holmes PIT WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:15 p Frankie's Seals Acquired Antonio Cromartie SDG DB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:15 p Frankie's Seals Acquired Jay Cutler DEN QB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:15 p Frankie's Seals Acquired Shaun Suisham WAS K Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:15 p Frankie's Seals Acquired Marion Barber DAL RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:15 p Frankie's Seals Acquired Kirk Morrison OAK LB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:15 p Frankie's Seals Acquired Mike Nugent NYJ K Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:15 p Frankie's Seals Acquired Lofa Tatupu SEA LB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:15 p Frankie's Seals Acquired Ben Utecht CIN TE Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:15 p Frankie's Seals Acquired Kenny Phillips NYG DB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:15 p Frankie's Seals Acquired Felix Jones DAL RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:15 p Frankie's Seals Acquired Selvin Young DEN RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:15 p Frankie's Seals Acquired Lorenzo Booker PHI RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:15 p Frankie's Seals Acquired Zach Miller OAK TE Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:15 p Frankie's Seals Acquired Calvin Johnson DET WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:19 p PEE-Nuts Acquired David Patten NOR WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:19 p PEE-Nuts Acquired Adam Vinatieri IND K Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:19 p PEE-Nuts Acquired Ronde Barber TAM DB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:19 p PEE-Nuts Acquired Adrian Wilson ARI DB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:19 p PEE-Nuts Acquired Keith Bulluck TEN LB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:19 p PEE-Nuts Acquired Donovan McNabb PHI QB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:19 p PEE-Nuts Acquired Matt Hasselbeck SEA QB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:19 p PEE-Nuts Acquired Hines Ward PIT WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:19 p PEE-Nuts Acquired Randy Moss NWE WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:19 p PEE-Nuts Acquired Warrick Dunn TAM RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:19 p PEE-Nuts Acquired Leon Williams CLE LB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:19 p PEE-Nuts Acquired Owen Daniels HOU TE Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:19 p PEE-Nuts Acquired Tarvaris Jackson MIN QB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:19 p PEE-Nuts Acquired Richard Marshall CAR DB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:19 p PEE-Nuts Acquired Greg Jennings GNB WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:19 p PEE-Nuts Acquired Laurence Maroney NWE RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:19 p PEE-Nuts Acquired Patrick Crayton DAL WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:19 p PEE-Nuts Acquired Larry Johnson KAN RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:19 p PEE-Nuts Acquired Jeff Reed PIT K Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:19 p PEE-Nuts Acquired Antonio Pierce NYG LB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:19 p PEE-Nuts Acquired Darren McFadden OAK RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:19 p PEE-Nuts Acquired Ahmad Bradshaw NYG RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:19 p PEE-Nuts Acquired Kevin Boss NYG TE Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:19 p PEE-Nuts Acquired Leon Washington NYJ RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:23 p Penguin Hunters Acquired John Kasay CAR K Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:23 p Penguin Hunters Acquired Jake Delhomme CAR QB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:23 p Penguin Hunters Acquired Champ Bailey DEN DB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:23 p Penguin Hunters Acquired Reggie Wayne IND WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:23 p Penguin Hunters Acquired Plaxico Burress NYG WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:23 p Penguin Hunters Acquired Peyton Manning IND QB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:23 p Penguin Hunters Acquired Olindo Mare SEA K Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:23 p Penguin Hunters Acquired A.J. Hawk GNB LB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:23 p Penguin Hunters Acquired Brandon Jacobs NYG RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:23 p Penguin Hunters Acquired Thomas Davis CAR LB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:23 p Penguin Hunters Acquired DeMarcus Ware DAL LB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:23 p Penguin Hunters Acquired Ronnie Brown MIA RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:23 p Penguin Hunters Acquired Chris Cooley WAS TE Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:23 p Penguin Hunters Acquired Antwaan Randle El WAS WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:23 p Penguin Hunters Acquired Donte' Stallworth CLE WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:23 p Penguin Hunters Acquired Steve Smith NYG WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:23 p Penguin Hunters Acquired Sidney Rice MIN WR Commissioner
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Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:23 p Penguin Hunters Acquired Jon Beason CAR LB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:23 p Penguin Hunters Acquired Reggie Nelson JAC DB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:23 p Penguin Hunters Acquired Devin Hester CHI WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:23 p Penguin Hunters Acquired DeAngelo Williams CAR RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:23 p Penguin Hunters Acquired Jason Allen MIA DB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:23 p Penguin Hunters Acquired Dustin Keller NYJ TE Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:23 p Penguin Hunters Acquired Rashard Mendenhall PIT RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:26 p Matts Maulers Acquired Kris Brown HOU K Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:26 p Matts Maulers Acquired Torry Holt STL WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:26 p Matts Maulers Acquired Ricky Williams MIA RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:26 p Matts Maulers Acquired Tony Gonzalez KAN TE Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:26 p Matts Maulers Acquired Tony Romo DAL QB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:26 p Matts Maulers Acquired Justin Fargas OAK RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:26 p Matts Maulers Acquired Rashean Mathis JAC DB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:26 p Matts Maulers Acquired Ladell Betts WAS RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:26 p Matts Maulers Acquired David Garrard JAC QB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:26 p Matts Maulers Acquired Julian Peterson SEA LB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:26 p Matts Maulers Acquired Adalius Thomas NWE LB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:26 p Matts Maulers Acquired Alge Crumpler TEN TE Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:26 p Matts Maulers Acquired Shayne Graham CIN K Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:26 p Matts Maulers Acquired Paul Posluszny BUF LB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:26 p Matts Maulers Acquired Anthony Gonzalez IND WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:26 p Matts Maulers Acquired Maurice Jones-Drew JAC RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:26 p Matts Maulers Acquired Ernie Sims DET LB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:26 p Matts Maulers Acquired Chris Harris CAR DB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:26 p Matts Maulers Acquired Wes Welker NWE WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:26 p Matts Maulers Acquired Sean Jones CLE DB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:26 p Matts Maulers Acquired Jonathan Vilma NOR LB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:26 p Matts Maulers Acquired Ray Rice BAL RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:26 p Matts Maulers Acquired DeSean Jackson PHI WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:26 p Matts Maulers Acquired Jonathan Stewart CAR RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:29 p Team Oliver Acquired Ahman Green HOU RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:29 p Team Oliver Acquired Jon Kitna DAL QB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:29 p Team Oliver Acquired Terrell Owens DAL WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:29 p Team Oliver Acquired Chris Perry CIN RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:29 p Team Oliver Acquired Antonio Gates SDG TE Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:29 p Team Oliver Acquired Josh Brown STL K Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:29 p Team Oliver Acquired Ronald Curry OAK WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:29 p Team Oliver Acquired Rudi Johnson DET RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:29 p Team Oliver Acquired Chad Ocho Cinco CIN WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:29 p Team Oliver Acquired Marc Bulger STL QB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:29 p Team Oliver Acquired Martin Gramatica NOR K Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:29 p Team Oliver Acquired Fred Jackson BUF RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:29 p Team Oliver Acquired Marshawn Lynch BUF RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:29 p Team Oliver Acquired Tony Scheffler DEN TE Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:29 p Team Oliver Acquired Donte Whitner BUF DB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:29 p Team Oliver Acquired Oshiomogho Atogwe STL DB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:29 p Team Oliver Acquired Roddy White ATL WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:29 p Team Oliver Acquired Michael Turner ATL RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:29 p Team Oliver Acquired Gibril Wilson MIA DB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:29 p Team Oliver Acquired Steve Slaton HOU RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:30 p Team Oliver Acquired Akin Ayodele MIA LB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:30 p Team Oliver Acquired Curtis Lofton ATL LB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:30 p Team Oliver Acquired Channing Crowder MIA LB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  1:30 p Team Oliver Acquired E.J. Henderson MIN LB Commissioner

Sun., Sep 7 2008  11:04 a The Dirty Dozen Acquired Chris Taylor HOU RB Commissioner

Sun., Sep 7 2008  10:47 p Hitmen Released Chris Henry TEN RB Commissioner

Sun., Sep 7 2008  10:47 p Hitmen Acquired Chris Henry CIN WR Commissioner

     



Envious Lives League
www.rtsports.com

2008 Transactions

02-Mar-2009 10:27 AM Eastern

Copyright (c) 2008  RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Thu., Sep 4 2008  2:03 p All or Nothing Acquired Silver Spaceboy Acquired Trade

Morten Andersen, K Brett Favre, QB

David Akers, K Derrick Mason, WR

Stephen Alexander, TE Laveranues Coles, WR

Donnie Abraham, DB Drew Brees, QB

Sam Aiken, WR Mike Peterson, LB

Derek Anderson, QB Chester Taylor, RB

Hamza Abdullah, DB Charles Tillman, DB

Joseph Addai, RB Anquan Boldin, WR

James Adkisson, TE Jason Witten, TE

Erik Ainge, QB Angelo Crowell, LB

Gary Brackett, LB

Lee Evans, WR

Nate Kaeding, K

Bernard Berrian, WR

Antrel Rolle, DB

Frank Gore, RB

Vince Young, QB

Marcedes Lewis, TE

LenDale White, RB

Leon Hall, DB

David Harris, LB

Matt Prater, K

Joe Flacco, QB

Matt Forte, RB

     
Week 2
     

Thu., Sep 11 2008  11:44 a All or Nothing Released Kevin Curtis PHI WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  11:44 a All or Nothing Acquired Devery Henderson NOR WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  11:45 a Angry Dragons Released Paris Lenon DET LB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  11:45 a Angry Dragons Acquired Pierre Thomas NOR RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  11:48 a Team Sandmen Released Drew Bennett STL WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  11:48 a Team Sandmen Acquired Sammy Morris NWE RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  11:49 a BrainTrust Released Nate Burleson SEA WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  11:49 a BrainTrust Acquired Derrick Ward NYG RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  11:50 a Matts Maulers Released Rashean Mathis JAC DB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  11:50 a Matts Maulers Acquired Ellis Hobbs NWE DB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  11:51 a Hitmen Released Jabar Gaffney DEN WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  11:51 a Hitmen Acquired Mark Clayton BAL WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  11:51 a PEE-Nuts Released Leon Williams CLE LB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  11:51 a PEE-Nuts Acquired Scott Fujita NOR LB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  11:54 a Team Oliver Released Donte Whitner BUF DB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  11:54 a Team Oliver Acquired Eric Weddle SDG DB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  11:55 a The Dirty Dozen Released Chris Taylor HOU RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  11:55 a The Dirty Dozen Acquired Damon Huard KAN QB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  11:57 a Frankie's Seals Released Isaac Bruce SFO WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  11:57 a Frankie's Seals Acquired Rodney Harrison NWE DB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  11:57 a Silver Spaceboy Released Angelo Crowell BUF LB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  11:57 a Silver Spaceboy Acquired Dante Rosario CAR TE Commissioner

     
Sat., Sep 13 2008  12:48 p Angry Dragons Acquired Team Oliver Acquired Trade

Akin Ayodele, LB Dominic Rhodes, RB

Antonio Gates, TE Kerry Rhodes, DB

Gibril Wilson, DB Vernon Davis, TE

Michael Turner, RB Joseph Addai, RB

Fri., Sep 12 2008  2:06 a Silver Spaceboy Acquired BrainTrust Acquired Trade

London Fletcher, LB Chester Taylor, RB

     
Week 3
     

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:14 p All or Nothing Released Bobby Engram SEA WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:14 p All or Nothing Acquired Darren Sproles SDG RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:14 p Angry Dragons Released Morlon Greenwood HOU LB Commissioner
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Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:14 p Angry Dragons Acquired Michael Bush OAK RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:15 p BrainTrust Released Andre Hall DEN RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:15 p BrainTrust Acquired Keith Rivers CIN LB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:15 p Frankie's Seals Released Ben Utecht CIN TE Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:15 p Frankie's Seals Acquired John Carlson SEA TE Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:16 p Hitmen Released Jerry Porter JAC WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:16 p Hitmen Acquired Lawyer Milloy ATL DB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:16 p Matts Maulers Released Ernie Sims DET LB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:16 p Matts Maulers Acquired LaMont Jordan NWE RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:18 p PEE-Nuts Released Richard Marshall CAR DB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:18 p PEE-Nuts Acquired Quentin Jammer SDG DB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:18 p Penguin Hunters Released Steve Smith NYG WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:18 p Penguin Hunters Acquired Chris Gamble CAR DB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:19 p Silver Spaceboy Released Marcedes Lewis JAC TE Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:19 p Silver Spaceboy Acquired Zach Diles HOU LB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:19 p Team Oliver Released Kerry Rhodes NYJ DB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:19 p Team Oliver Acquired Cortland Finnegan TEN DB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:20 p The Dirty Dozen Released Brodie Croyle KAN QB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:20 p The Dirty Dozen Acquired Kyle Orton CHI QB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:20 p Team Sandmen Released Benjamin Watson NWE TE Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:21 p Team Sandmen Acquired Michael Pittman DEN RB Commissioner

     
Week 4
     

Thu., Sep 25 2008  1:15 p All or Nothing Released Ike Taylor PIT DB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  1:15 p All or Nothing Acquired Chansi Stuckey NYJ WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  1:15 p Angry Dragons Released Bart Scott NYJ LB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  1:15 p Angry Dragons Acquired Michael Griffin TEN DB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  1:16 p BrainTrust Released Reggie Brown PHI WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  1:16 p BrainTrust Acquired Bobby Engram SEA WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  1:16 p Frankie's Seals Released Kenny Phillips NYG DB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  1:16 p Frankie's Seals Acquired Correll Buckhalter DEN RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  1:17 p Hitmen Released Kenny Watson CIN RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  1:17 p Hitmen Acquired Brian Griese TAM QB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  1:18 p Matts Maulers Released Adalius Thomas NWE LB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  1:18 p Matts Maulers Acquired Gus Frerotte MIN QB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  1:18 p PEE-Nuts Released Tarvaris Jackson MIN QB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  1:18 p PEE-Nuts Acquired Quintin Mikell PHI DB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  1:19 p Penguin Hunters Released Devin Hester CHI WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  1:19 p Penguin Hunters Acquired Antonio Bryant TAM WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  1:19 p Silver Spaceboy Released Mike Peterson JAC LB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  1:19 p Silver Spaceboy Acquired Lance Moore NOR WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  1:20 p Team Oliver Released Ronald Curry OAK WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  1:20 p Team Oliver Acquired D'Qwell Jackson CLE LB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  1:20 p Team Sandmen Released Tom Brady NWE QB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  1:20 p Team Sandmen Acquired Ike Hilliard TAM WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  1:22 p The Dirty Dozen Released Maurice Morris DET RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  1:22 p The Dirty Dozen Acquired Le'Ron McClain BAL RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 26 2008  3:44 a Angry Dragons Released D.J. Hackett CAR WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 26 2008  3:44 a Angry Dragons Acquired Bart Scott NYJ LB Commissioner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  8:49 a Angry Dragons Released Bart Scott NYJ LB Commissioner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  12:52 p Matts Maulers Released LaMont Jordan NWE RB Commissioner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  12:52 p Matts Maulers Acquired Bart Scott NYJ LB Commissioner

     
Fri., Sep 26 2008  12:31 p Angry Dragons Acquired Team Oliver Acquired Trade

Oshiomogho Atogwe, DB Akin Ayodele, LB

Steve Slaton, RB Derek Anderson, QB

Thu., Sep 25 2008  1:14 p Frankie's Seals Acquired Angry Dragons Acquired Trade

Marvin Harrison, WR J.T. O'Sullivan, QB

Darrelle Revis, DB Lofa Tatupu, LB
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Fri., Sep 26 2008  12:31 p Matts Maulers Acquired All or Nothing Acquired Trade

Carson Palmer, QB Tony Romo, QB

DeAngelo Hall, DB Sean Jones, DB

Steven Jackson, RB Anthony Gonzalez, WR

Brian Leonard, RB Ray Rice, RB

     
Week 5
     

Thu., Oct 2 2008  10:03 a All or Nothing Released Devery Henderson NOR WR Commissioner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  10:03 a All or Nothing Acquired Miles Austin DAL WR Commissioner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  10:03 a Hitmen Released Mark Clayton BAL WR Commissioner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  10:03 a Hitmen Acquired Isaac Bruce SFO WR Commissioner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  10:04 a PEE-Nuts Released Warrick Dunn TAM RB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  10:04 a PEE-Nuts Acquired Freddy Keiaho IND LB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  10:04 a Silver Spaceboy Released Vince Young TEN QB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  10:04 a Silver Spaceboy Acquired Nick Collins GNB DB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  10:05 a Angry Dragons Released Nick Barnett GNB LB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  10:05 a Angry Dragons Released James Hardy BUF WR Commissioner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  10:05 a Angry Dragons Acquired Bryant McFadden PIT DB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  10:05 a Angry Dragons Acquired Rashean Mathis JAC DB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  10:06 a Penguin Hunters Released Rashard Mendenhall PIT RB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  10:06 a Penguin Hunters Released Jeff Garcia TAM QB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  10:06 a Penguin Hunters Acquired Joey Porter MIA LB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  10:06 a Penguin Hunters Acquired Yeremiah Bell MIA DB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  10:07 a The Dirty Dozen Released Kevin Smith DET RB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  10:07 a The Dirty Dozen Acquired Mewelde Moore PIT RB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  10:08 a Team Sandmen Released Dawan Landry BAL DB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  10:08 a Team Sandmen Acquired Robert Meachem NOR WR Commissioner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  10:08 a Frankie's Seals Released Lorenzo Booker PHI RB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  10:08 a Frankie's Seals Acquired Dhani Jones CIN LB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  10:09 a Team Oliver Released Ahman Green HOU RB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  10:09 a Team Oliver Acquired Brady Quinn CLE QB Commissioner

     
Wed., Oct 1 2008  10:36 a BrainTrust Acquired Penguin Hunters Acquired Trade

Champ Bailey, DB Jeff Garcia, QB

Jon Beason, LB Leigh Bodden, DB

     
Week 6
     

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:41 p All or Nothing Released Sean Jones CLE DB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:41 p All or Nothing Acquired Kevin Faulk NWE RB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:41 p PEE-Nuts Released David Patten NOR WR Commissioner

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:41 p PEE-Nuts Acquired Kevin Smith DET RB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:42 p Hitmen Released Laron Landry WAS DB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:42 p Hitmen Acquired LaMarr Woodley PIT LB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:43 p Matts Maulers Released Bart Scott NYJ LB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:43 p Matts Maulers Acquired Takeo Spikes SFO LB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:43 p Angry Dragons Released Atari Bigby GNB DB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:43 p Angry Dragons Acquired Shaun Phillips SDG LB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:44 p Penguin Hunters Released Jason Allen MIA DB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:44 p Penguin Hunters Released Reggie Nelson JAC DB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:44 p Penguin Hunters Acquired Derrick Johnson KAN LB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:44 p Penguin Hunters Acquired Devin Hester CHI WR Commissioner

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:45 p Team Oliver Released E.J. Henderson MIN LB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:45 p Team Oliver Acquired Nate Webster DEN LB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:45 p The Dirty Dozen Released Damon Huard KAN QB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:45 p The Dirty Dozen Acquired Nedu Ndukwe CIN DB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:46 p Silver Spaceboy Released Joe Flacco BAL QB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:46 p Silver Spaceboy Acquired Steve Breaston ARI WR Commissioner

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:46 p Frankie's Seals Released Marcus Trufant SEA DB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:46 p Frankie's Seals Acquired Ryan Torain DEN RB Commissioner
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Fri., Oct 10 2008  1:06 p Frankie's Seals Acquired Matts Maulers Acquired Trade

Alge Crumpler, TE Javon Walker, WR

Ladell Betts, RB John Carlson, TE

Wed., Oct 8 2008  11:52 a Angry Dragons Acquired Penguin Hunters Acquired Trade

Jake Delhomme, QB Antonio Gates, TE

Antonio Bryant, WR Channing Crowder, LB

Chris Cooley, TE

Thu., Oct 9 2008  1:16 a Angry Dragons Acquired Frankie's Seals Acquired Trade

Darrelle Revis, DB Bryant McFadden, DB

Wed., Oct 8 2008  11:31 a Angry Dragons Acquired BrainTrust Acquired Trade

Muhsin Muhammad, WR Steve Slaton, RB

Wed., Oct 8 2008  11:35 a Angry Dragons Acquired Team Oliver Acquired Trade

Channing Crowder, LB Oshiomogho Atogwe, DB

     
Week 7
     

Thu., Oct 16 2008  11:03 a All or Nothing Released Anthony Gonzalez IND WR Commissioner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  11:03 a All or Nothing Acquired Brad Johnson DAL QB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  11:04 a Penguin Hunters Acquired Marcedes Lewis JAC TE Commissioner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  11:04 a Team Oliver Released Jon Kitna DAL QB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  11:04 a Team Oliver Acquired Brandon Stokley DEN WR Commissioner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  11:05 a Hitmen Released Brian Griese TAM QB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  11:05 a Hitmen Acquired Cedric Benson CIN RB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  11:05 a Matts Maulers Released Javon Walker OAK WR Commissioner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  11:05 a Matts Maulers Acquired Mike Furrey DET WR Commissioner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  11:06 a The Dirty Dozen Released Bernard Pollard KAN DB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  11:06 a The Dirty Dozen Acquired Pisa Tinoisamoa STL LB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  11:07 a PEE-Nuts Released Scott Fujita NOR LB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  11:07 a PEE-Nuts Acquired Kerry Collins TEN QB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  11:07 a Silver Spaceboy Released Antrel Rolle ARI DB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  11:07 a Silver Spaceboy Acquired Eric Wright CLE DB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  11:08 a BrainTrust Released Bryant Johnson SFO WR Commissioner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  11:08 a BrainTrust Released David Thornton TEN LB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  11:08 a BrainTrust Acquired Ernie Sims DET LB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  11:08 a BrainTrust Acquired Justin Gage TEN WR Commissioner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  11:40 a Frankie's Seals Released Mike Nugent NYJ K Commissioner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  11:40 a Frankie's Seals Acquired Jason Elam ATL K Commissioner

     
Fri., Oct 17 2008  3:49 a Hitmen Acquired Team Oliver Acquired Trade

Oshiomogho Atogwe, DB Bob Sanders, DB

     
Week 8
     

Wed., Oct 22 2008  7:06 p All or Nothing Released Chansi Stuckey NYJ WR Commissioner

Wed., Oct 22 2008  7:06 p All or Nothing Released Miles Austin DAL WR Commissioner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  2:54 p All or Nothing Released Kevin Faulk NWE RB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  2:54 p All or Nothing Acquired Nick Harper TEN DB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  2:56 p Angry Dragons Released Michael Bush OAK RB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  2:56 p Angry Dragons Acquired Omar Gaither PHI LB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  2:57 p Team Oliver Released Marc Bulger STL QB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  2:57 p Team Oliver Acquired Anthony Gonzalez IND WR Commissioner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  2:58 p Frankie's Seals Released Rodney Harrison NWE DB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  2:58 p Frankie's Seals Acquired Marlin Jackson IND DB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  2:59 p Silver Spaceboy Acquired Mark Brunell NOR QB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  2:59 p Hitmen Released Chris Henry CIN WR Commissioner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  3:00 p Hitmen Acquired Jeff Garcia TAM QB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  3:00 p PEE-Nuts Released Laurence Maroney NWE RB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  3:00 p PEE-Nuts Acquired Jamie Winborn DEN LB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  3:01 p The Dirty Dozen Released Le'Ron McClain BAL RB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  3:01 p The Dirty Dozen Acquired Donnie Avery STL WR Commissioner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  3:02 p BrainTrust Released Champ Bailey DEN DB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  3:02 p BrainTrust Released Keith Rivers CIN LB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  3:02 p BrainTrust Acquired Brian Williams JAC DB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  3:02 p BrainTrust Acquired Kevin Curtis PHI WR Commissioner
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Sun., Oct 26 2008  10:06 a Team Sandmen Released Robert Meachem NOR WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 26 2008  10:06 a Team Sandmen Acquired BenJarvus Green-Ellis NWE RB Commissioner

     
Fri., Oct 24 2008  12:01 p Matts Maulers Acquired BrainTrust Acquired Trade

Matt Ryan, QB Julian Peterson, LB

Thu., Oct 23 2008  2:02 a Hitmen Acquired Team Oliver Acquired Trade

Chad Ocho Cinco, WR Isaac Bruce, WR

Roddy White, WR LaDainian Tomlinson, RB

Marshawn Lynch, RB Marques Colston, WR

Wed., Oct 22 2008  7:07 p All or Nothing Acquired Silver Spaceboy Acquired Trade

Derrick Mason, WR Patrick Willis, LB

Lance Moore, WR Greg Olsen, TE

Dante Rosario, TE

Zach Diles, LB

     
Week 9
     

Thu., Oct 30 2008  3:24 p Team Sandmen Released Adam Jones DAL DB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 30 2008  3:25 p All or Nothing Released Brad Johnson DAL QB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 30 2008  3:25 p All or Nothing Acquired Marc Bulger STL QB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 30 2008  3:26 p Frankie's Seals Acquired Antrel Rolle ARI DB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 30 2008  3:27 p Silver Spaceboy Acquired Cedric Griffin MIN DB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 30 2008  3:27 p The Dirty Dozen Released L.J. Smith PHI TE Commissioner

Thu., Oct 30 2008  3:27 p The Dirty Dozen Acquired Visanthe Shiancoe MIN TE Commissioner

Thu., Oct 30 2008  3:28 p Hitmen Released Lawyer Milloy ATL DB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 30 2008  3:28 p Hitmen Acquired Josh Wilson SEA DB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 30 2008  3:28 p Penguin Hunters Released Dustin Keller NYJ TE Commissioner

Thu., Oct 30 2008  3:28 p Penguin Hunters Acquired Will Allen MIA DB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 30 2008  3:29 p Angry Dragons Released J.T. O'Sullivan SFO QB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 30 2008  3:29 p Angry Dragons Acquired Kevin Faulk NWE RB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 30 2008  3:30 p Matts Maulers Released Brian Leonard STL RB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 30 2008  3:30 p Matts Maulers Acquired LeRoy Hill SEA LB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 30 2008  3:30 p Team Oliver Released Akin Ayodele MIA LB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 30 2008  3:30 p Team Oliver Acquired Brandon Flowers KAN DB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 30 2008  3:31 p BrainTrust Released Justin Gage TEN WR Commissioner

Thu., Oct 30 2008  3:31 p BrainTrust Acquired Reggie Williams JAC WR Commissioner

     
Sun., Nov 2 2008  5:30 a Angry Dragons Acquired BrainTrust Acquired Trade

Kevin Curtis, WR Muhsin Muhammad, WR

Derrick Ward, RB Edgerrin James, RB

Steve Slaton, RB Reggie Bush, RB

Thu., Oct 30 2008  3:25 p Frankie's Seals Acquired Team Sandmen Acquired Trade

Steve Smith, WR Marvin Harrison, WR

Jason Campbell, QB Will Witherspoon, LB

DeMeco Ryans, LB Matt Schaub, QB

Calvin Johnson, WR

Thu., Oct 30 2008  11:09 a Frankie's Seals Acquired Matts Maulers Acquired Trade

Takeo Spikes, LB Dhani Jones, LB

     
Week 10
     

Thu., Nov 6 2008  10:56 a All or Nothing Released Dante Rosario CAR TE Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  10:56 a All or Nothing Acquired Bo Scaife TEN TE Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  10:57 a Silver Spaceboy Released Leon Hall CIN DB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  10:57 a Silver Spaceboy Acquired Chad Greenway MIN LB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  10:58 a Matts Maulers Released Mike Furrey DET WR Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  10:58 a Matts Maulers Acquired Jamaal Charles KAN RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  10:58 a Team Oliver Released Brandon Flowers KAN DB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  10:58 a Team Oliver Acquired Sage Rosenfels MIN QB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  10:59 a The Dirty Dozen Released Roy Williams DAL WR Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  10:59 a The Dirty Dozen Acquired James Farrior PIT LB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  11:00 a Angry Dragons Released Leonard Pope ARI TE Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  11:00 a Angry Dragons Acquired Daniel Graham DEN TE Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  11:00 a Frankie's Seals Released Marlin Jackson IND DB Commissioner
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Thu., Nov 6 2008  11:00 a Frankie's Seals Acquired Antoine Bethea IND DB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  11:01 a Penguin Hunters Released Leigh Bodden DET DB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  11:01 a Penguin Hunters Acquired Daunte Culpepper DET QB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  11:01 a Hitmen Released Roman Harper NOR DB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  11:01 a Hitmen Acquired Chris Hope TEN DB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  11:02 a BrainTrust Released Reggie Williams JAC WR Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  11:02 a BrainTrust Acquired Greg Camarillo MIA WR Commissioner

     
Week 11
     

Fri., Nov 14 2008  8:24 p All or Nothing Released Zach Diles HOU LB Commissioner

Fri., Nov 14 2008  8:24 p All or Nothing Acquired Bradie James DAL LB Commissioner

Fri., Nov 14 2008  8:25 p Angry Dragons Released Kevin Faulk NWE RB Commissioner

Fri., Nov 14 2008  8:25 p Angry Dragons Acquired Tyler Thigpen KAN QB Commissioner

Fri., Nov 14 2008  8:25 p BrainTrust Released Josh Scobee JAC K Commissioner

Fri., Nov 14 2008  8:25 p BrainTrust Acquired Rian Lindell BUF K Commissioner

Fri., Nov 14 2008  8:26 p Frankie's Seals Released Ryan Torain DEN RB Commissioner

Fri., Nov 14 2008  8:26 p Frankie's Seals Acquired Mark Bradley KAN WR Commissioner

Fri., Nov 14 2008  8:27 p Hitmen Released Heath Miller PIT TE Commissioner

Fri., Nov 14 2008  8:27 p Hitmen Acquired Dustin Keller NYJ TE Commissioner

Fri., Nov 14 2008  8:28 p Matts Maulers Released Dhani Jones CIN LB Commissioner

Fri., Nov 14 2008  8:28 p Matts Maulers Acquired Roy Williams DAL WR Commissioner

Fri., Nov 14 2008  8:28 p Penguin Hunters Released Daunte Culpepper DET QB Commissioner

Fri., Nov 14 2008  8:28 p Penguin Hunters Acquired Carnell Williams TAM RB Commissioner

Fri., Nov 14 2008  8:29 p Silver Spaceboy Released David Harris NYJ LB Commissioner

Fri., Nov 14 2008  8:29 p Silver Spaceboy Acquired Michael Robinson SFO RB Commissioner

Fri., Nov 14 2008  8:29 p Team Oliver Released Martin Gramatica NOR K Commissioner

Fri., Nov 14 2008  8:29 p Team Oliver Acquired Matt Bryant TAM K Commissioner

Fri., Nov 14 2008  8:29 p The Dirty Dozen Released Pisa Tinoisamoa STL LB Commissioner

Fri., Nov 14 2008  8:29 p The Dirty Dozen Acquired Joe Flacco BAL QB Commissioner

     
Week 12
     

Thu., Nov 20 2008  8:54 a All or Nothing Released Joey Galloway TAM WR Commissioner

Thu., Nov 20 2008  8:54 a All or Nothing Acquired Peyton Hillis DEN RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 20 2008  8:55 a Angry Dragons Released JaMarcus Russell OAK QB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 20 2008  8:55 a Angry Dragons Acquired Eric Barton NYJ LB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 20 2008  8:56 a BrainTrust Released Ernie Sims DET LB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 20 2008  8:56 a BrainTrust Acquired Dhani Jones CIN LB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 20 2008  8:56 a Frankie's Seals Released Bryant McFadden PIT DB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 20 2008  8:56 a Frankie's Seals Acquired Justin Gage TEN WR Commissioner

Thu., Nov 20 2008  8:57 a Hitmen Released Earnest Graham TAM RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 20 2008  8:57 a Hitmen Acquired Warrick Dunn TAM RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 20 2008  8:58 a Matts Maulers Released Jamaal Charles KAN RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 20 2008  8:58 a Matts Maulers Acquired Antonio Pittman STL RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 20 2008  8:59 a The Dirty Dozen Released Nedu Ndukwe CIN DB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 20 2008  8:59 a The Dirty Dozen Acquired Daniel Bullocks DET DB Commissioner

Fri., Nov 21 2008  12:06 a Team Oliver Released Isaac Bruce SFO WR Commissioner

Fri., Nov 21 2008  12:06 a Team Oliver Acquired Kawika Mitchell BUF LB Commissioner

     
Week 13
     

Thu., Nov 27 2008  10:45 a Angry Dragons Released Kevin Curtis PHI WR Commissioner

Thu., Nov 27 2008  10:45 a Angry Dragons Acquired Shaun Hill SFO QB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 27 2008  10:46 a BrainTrust Released Greg Camarillo MIA WR Commissioner

Thu., Nov 27 2008  10:46 a BrainTrust Acquired Ryan Fitzpatrick BUF QB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 27 2008  10:47 a Frankie's Seals Released Felix Jones DAL RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 27 2008  10:47 a Frankie's Seals Acquired Garrett Hartley NOR K Commissioner

Thu., Nov 27 2008  10:48 a Hitmen Released Mario Williams HOU DL Commissioner

Thu., Nov 27 2008  10:48 a Hitmen Acquired Leodis McKelvin BUF DB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 27 2008  10:49 a Matts Maulers Released Carson Palmer CIN QB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 27 2008  10:49 a Matts Maulers Acquired Maurice Morris DET RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 27 2008  10:49 a Team Oliver Released Rudi Johnson DET RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 27 2008  10:49 a Team Oliver Acquired Rocky McIntosh WAS LB Commissioner
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Thu., Nov 27 2008  10:50 a The Dirty Dozen Released Joe Flacco BAL QB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 27 2008  10:50 a The Dirty Dozen Acquired Heath Miller PIT TE Commissioner

     
Week 14
     

Thu., Dec 4 2008  4:05 p Penguin Hunters Released Plaxico Burress NYG WR Commissioner

Thu., Dec 4 2008  4:05 p Penguin Hunters Acquired Davone Bess MIA WR Commissioner

Thu., Dec 4 2008  4:05 p Matts Maulers Released Maurice Morris DET RB Commissioner

Thu., Dec 4 2008  4:05 p Matts Maulers Acquired Brandon Meriweather NWE DB Commissioner

Thu., Dec 4 2008  4:06 p BrainTrust Released Edgerrin James ARI RB Commissioner

Thu., Dec 4 2008  4:06 p BrainTrust Acquired Domenik Hixon NYG WR Commissioner

Thu., Dec 4 2008  4:07 p Frankie's Seals Released Shaun Suisham WAS K Commissioner

Thu., Dec 4 2008  4:07 p Frankie's Seals Acquired Tashard Choice DAL RB Commissioner

Thu., Dec 4 2008  4:07 p The Dirty Dozen Released Visanthe Shiancoe MIN TE Commissioner

Thu., Dec 4 2008  4:07 p The Dirty Dozen Acquired Isaac Bruce SFO WR Commissioner

Thu., Dec 4 2008  4:08 p Silver Spaceboy Released Eric Wright CLE DB Commissioner

Thu., Dec 4 2008  4:08 p Silver Spaceboy Acquired Brandon Johnson CIN LB Commissioner

     
Week 15
     

Thu., Dec 11 2008  2:53 p Matts Maulers Released Ricky Williams MIA RB Commissioner

Thu., Dec 11 2008  2:53 p Matts Maulers Acquired Seneca Wallace SEA QB Commissioner

Thu., Dec 11 2008  2:54 p BrainTrust Released Randy McMichael STL TE Commissioner

Thu., Dec 11 2008  2:54 p BrainTrust Acquired Benjamin Watson NWE TE Commissioner

Thu., Dec 11 2008  2:54 p The Dirty Dozen Released Donnie Avery STL WR Commissioner

Thu., Dec 11 2008  2:54 p The Dirty Dozen Acquired Kevin Payne CHI DB Commissioner

Thu., Dec 11 2008  2:55 p Silver Spaceboy Released Brandon Johnson CIN LB Commissioner

Thu., Dec 11 2008  2:55 p Silver Spaceboy Acquired DeShaun Foster SFO RB Commissioner

     
Week 16
     

Thu., Dec 18 2008  12:16 p BrainTrust Acquired Ed Reed BAL DB Commissioner

Thu., Dec 18 2008  12:16 p BrainTrust Released Reggie Bush NOR RB Commissioner

Fri., Dec 19 2008  1:01 p Matts Maulers Released Gus Frerotte MIN QB Commissioner

Fri., Dec 19 2008  1:01 p Matts Maulers Acquired Paris Lenon DET LB Commissioner

     
Offseason
     
     


